e 825 Main Street

e P.O.Box 625

e  Moville, Ia. 51039

W%?T ODRIRY

AR

Karen James July 19, 2018
Administrative Coordinator

Woodbury County Board of Supervisors

Woodbury County Courthouse

620 Douglas Street Room 104

Sioux City, Ia.

51101

Dear Karen,

The Woodbury County Library Board would like to submit the following
name to the County Board of Supervisors to be appointed to the Woodbury
County Library Board.

1. Jay Hardy, 3179 250" St. Anthon, Iowa 51004

Loyanne Jensen is still uncertain if she wants to be re-appointed to the
Library Board. I will let you know when she decides.

Enclosed is a list of Woodbury County Library Board Officers for
July 2018 — June 2019 and a list of all the Woodbury County Library
Board Members.

Thank you, Karen for your services to the Woodbury County Library.
I do appreciate your assistance and advice.

Sincerely,

Donna Chapman
Woodbury County Library Director



kjames
Text Box
  #5



e 825 Main Street

e P.O.Box 625

e  Moville, Ia. 51039

Rt

Woodbury County Library Board Officers
July 2018-June 2019

President — Becky Jessen

Vice-President — Barb Hardie

Financial Secretary — Scott Linden
Recording Secretary — Loyanne Jensen ?7?



2021

2020

2024

2018

2020

2024

2021

2021

2020

Woodbury County Library

Board of Trustee Members

June 2018
Boyle, Dennis 66 miles
3079 Safford Ave.
Danbury, Ia. 51019
Cell 712-880-1147
denboy9@icloud.com
Hardie, Barbara 28 miles

203 Front Street

Pierson, Iowa 51048-5587
712-375-5587 cell — 712-251-4330
tombarb@frontiernet.net

Hardy, Jay 32 miles
3179 250" Street

Anthon, Iowa 51004

Cell — 712-870-4013

Jensen, Loyanne 14 miles
501 Erin’s Cove

Lawton, Iowa 51030

712-944-5947 cell 712-253-1540
dino814@wiatel.net

Jessen, Becky 20 miles
3434 180" Street

Anthon, Iowa 51004

712-373-9800  cell 712-870-0847

supermom425@hotmail.com

Linden, Scott miles
104 Ash Street — P.O. Box 4

Moville, Iowa 51039

cell 712-870-1630

Sigldog@yahoo.com

Matthias, Susan 40 miles
3386 Hancock Avenue

Smithland, Iowa 51056

874-3400 cell 870-0051

loessl@wiatel.net

Peterson, Dale 18 miles
Box 245

Lawton, Iowa 51030

712-251-4014

dtpdc@waitel.net

Tyer, Barb 12 miles
3287 150" St.

Kingsley, Ia. 51028

712-378-3551

ctyerl@hotmail.com

Rate of $ .505 per mile

$33.33

$14.14

$16.16

$7.07

$10.10

$20.20

$9.09

$6.06





