

- 825 Main Street
- P.O. Box 625
- Moville, Ia. 51039

Karen James
Administrative Coordinator
Woodbury County Board of Supervisors
Woodbury County Courthouse
620 Douglas Street Room 104
Sioux City, Ia.
51101

July 19, 2018

Dear Karen,

The Woodbury County Library Board would like to submit the following name to the County Board of Supervisors to be appointed to the Woodbury County Library Board.

1. Jay Hardy, 3179 250<sup>th</sup> St. Anthon, Iowa 51004

Loyanne Jensen is still uncertain if she wants to be re-appointed to the Library Board. I will let you know when she decides.

Enclosed is a list of Woodbury County Library Board Officers for July 2018 – June 2019 and a list of all the Woodbury County Library Board Members.

Thank you, Karen for your services to the Woodbury County Library. I do appreciate your assistance and advice.

Sincerely,

Donna Chapman

Woodbury County Library Director





- P.O. Box 625
- Moville, Ia. 51039

## Woodbury County Library Board Officers July 2018-June 2019

President – Becky Jessen
Vice-President – Barb Hardie
Financial Secretary – Scott Linden
Recording Secretary – Loyanne Jensen ???

## Woodbury County Library Board of Trustee Members

## June 2018

	<u>Jun</u>	<u>e 2018</u>	
			Rate of \$.505 per mile
2021	Boyle, Dennis 3079 Safford Ave. Danbury, Ia. 51019 Cell 712-880-1147 <u>denboy@icloud.com</u>	66 miles	\$33.33
2020	Hardie, Barbara 203 Front Street Pierson, Iowa 51048-5587 712-375-5587 cell – 712-251-4330 tombarb@frontiernet.net	28 miles	\$14.14
2024	Hardy, Jay 3179 250 <sup>th</sup> Street Anthon, Iowa 51004 Cell – 712-870-4013	32 miles	\$16.16
2018 24	Jensen, Loyanne 501 Erin's Cove Lawton, Iowa 51030 712-944-5947 cell 712-253-1540 <u>dino814@wiatel.net</u>	14 miles	\$ 7.07
2020	Jessen, Becky 3434 180 <sup>th</sup> Street Anthon, Iowa 51004 712-373-9800 cell 712-870-084 <u>supermom425@hotmail.com</u>	20 miles 7	\$10.10
2024	Linden, Scott 104 Ash Street – P.O. Box 4 Moville, Iowa 51039 cell 712-870-1630 <u>Sig1dog@yahoo.com</u>	miles	\$
2021	Matthias, Susan 3386 Hancock Avenue Smithland, Iowa 51056 874-3400 cell 870-0051 <u>loess1@wiatel.net</u>	40 miles	\$20.20
2021	Peterson, Dale Box 245 Lawton, Iowa 51030 712-251-4014 <u>dtpdc@waitel.net</u>	18 miles	\$9.09
2020	Tyer, Barb 3287 150 <sup>th</sup> St. Kingsley, Ia. 51028 712-378-3551 <u>ctyer1@hotmail.com</u>	12 miles	\$6.06